licrept/d-rellOl.w
User: BLEINTZ

License Licensee Name
D-00048 ARENZ JOSEPH
D-00070 BEATY WILLIAM E.S.

PO BOX 10038

D-00068 BULLINGER MATTHEW
D-00045 BURKHARTSMEIER SHAUN
D-00049 BURNS WES

D-00060 DUVEN ERIC
D-00051 GUTKNECHT STEVEN
D-00057 LENERTZ PATRICK
D-00061 MITCHELL MICHAEL
D-00046 NICKEL MARK
D-00032 OKSENDAHL ORIE
D-00054 SUBY RORY LEE
D-00062 VOELTZ SCOTT
D-00035 ZIMMEL DERIK

Total Licenses: 14

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

LEO

LEO

LEO

LEO

LEO

LEO

LEO

LEO

LEO

North Dakota Office of Attorney General
Current License List for DETECTION OF DECEPTION EXAMINER (D)

Expiration Date: On or after 09/30/2026

County: All Counties

Sorted By: Organization Name

Address
1720 BURLINGTON DR, STE B

1205 S MAIN ST #107

122 s 5TH ST

700 s 9TH ST

1830 S ALMA SCHOOL RD STE 104
127430 W SHORE DR

223 E BROADWAY STE 201
1720 BURLINGTON DR, STE B
9130 JOLLYVILLE RD STE 123
1720 BURLINGTON DR, STE B
4302 13TH AVE S STE 4 #229
122 s 5TH ST

374 34TH ST S

122 s 5TH ST

--- End of Report ---

Phone 1

701-328-5500

406-260-9163

701-787-8000

701-319-9822

480-668-5650

605-715-5005

701-713-3418

701-328-5500

512-668-7884

701-328-5500

701-429-3026

701-787-8000

701-799-3744

701-787-8000

Page:

1

02/20/26 12:13:55

BISMARCK

KALISPELL

GRAND FORKS

BISMARCK

MESA

ABERDEEN

WILLISTON

BISMARCK

AUSTIN

BISMARCK

FARGO

GRAND FORKS

FARGO

GRAND FORKS

ND

ND

AZ

SD

ND

ND

TX

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

58504-7736

59901

58201-4647

58504-5821

85210-3086

57401-8340

58801-6167

58504

78759-7474

58504-7736

58103-3395

58201-4647

58106

58201-4647

CO

008

055

018

008

055

055

053

008

055

008

009

018

009

018



