

Expiration Date: On or after 09/30/2026  
County: All Counties  
Sorted By: Organization Name

License	Licensee Name	Title	Address	Phone 1	City	St	Zip	CO
D-00048	ARENZ JOSEPH	ACTIVE LEO	1720 BURLINGTON DR, STE B	701-328-5500	BISMARCK	ND	58504-7736	008
D-00070	BEATY WILLIAM E.S. PO BOX 10038		1205 S MAIN ST #107	406-260-9163	KALISPELL	MT	59901	055
D-00068	BULLINGER MATTHEW	ACTIVE LEO	122 S 5TH ST	701-787-8000	GRAND FORKS	ND	58201-4647	018
D-00045	BURKHARTSMEIER SHAUN	ACTIVE LEO	700 S 9TH ST	701-319-9822	BISMARCK	ND	58504-5821	008
D-00049	BURNS WES		1830 S ALMA SCHOOL RD STE 104	480-668-5650	MESA	AZ	85210-3086	055
D-00060	DUVEN ERIC		127430 W SHORE DR	605-715-5005	ABERDEEN	SD	57401-8340	055
D-00051	GUTKNECHT STEVEN	ACTIVE LEO	223 E BROADWAY STE 201	701-713-3418	WILLISTON	ND	58801-6167	053
D-00057	LENERTZ PATRICK	ACTIVE LEO	1720 BURLINGTON DR, STE B	701-328-5500	BISMARCK	ND	58504	008
D-00061	MITCHELL MICHAEL		9130 JOLLYVILLE RD STE 123	512-668-7884	AUSTIN	TX	78759-7474	055
D-00046	NICKEL MARK	ACTIVE LEO	1720 BURLINGTON DR, STE B	701-328-5500	BISMARCK	ND	58504-7736	008
D-00032	OKSENDAHL ORIE	ACTIVE LEO	4302 13TH AVE S STE 4 #229	701-429-3026	FARGO	ND	58103-3395	009
D-00054	SUBY RORY LEE	ACTIVE LEO	122 S 5TH ST	701-787-8000	GRAND FORKS	ND	58201-4647	018
D-00062	VOELTZ SCOTT	ACTIVE LEO	374 34TH ST S	701-799-3744	FARGO	ND	58106	009
D-00035	ZIMMEL DERIK	ACTIVE LEO	122 S 5TH ST	701-787-8000	GRAND FORKS	ND	58201-4647	018

Total Licenses: 14

--- End of Report ---